
 

Educational Lab
Equipments

Description

These bottles have durable large white
colour enamel marking area.

Lab Glassware made from Heat
Resistant Boro 3.3 Glass.

These bottles comes with the
autoclavable PP Screw caps and

pouring rings.

Thread Specification:- GL45

Capacity:-

250ml

500ml

1000ml

2000ml

 Educational Lab Equipments,
  #449, HSIIDC, Industrial Area, Saha,

Haryana
 Direct Contact Details 

+91-98173-19615  sales@educational-
equipments.com

  www.educational-equipments.com
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